

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area				
	No.	L.	B.	D.					
	<u>2nd on A/c Bill</u>								
<u>Name of work - Constⁿ of Road from Ramgarh</u>									
<u>Durgawati RCD Road (District Bahadur)</u>									
<u>to Bind to a Kuanwaha to la.</u>									
<u>Contractor - Manishvined Singh constⁿ.</u>									
<u>Agreement No - SBD - 27/2023-24</u>									
<u>D.O.S - 16-3-24</u>									
<u>D.O.C - 15-3-25</u>									
<u>Accepted Rate - (-) 2.51% below</u>									
<u>Abstract of cost</u>									
<u>① Setting out pillars do - Job</u>									
<u>Qty vide TMB P ② item ①</u>									
<u>of No. ① R. 2914.71 / Nos - R. 24403 = 0</u>									
<u>② Clearing & grubbing road land -</u>									
<u>Qty vide TMB P - ② item ②</u>									
<u>0.31 Hect ③ R. 76936.08 / Hect - R. 23847 = 0</u>									
<u>③ Constⁿ of subgrade & earthen</u>									
<u>shoulder - do - do - Job</u>									
<u>Qty vide TMB P ② item ③ = 1824.90 m³</u>									
<u>Qty vide TMB P ② item ④ = 351 m³</u>									
<u>Total = 2175.90 m³</u>									
<u>① R. 264.51 / m³ - R. 575547 = 0</u>									
<u>④ Granular sub-base - do - Job</u>									
<u>(8+13) Qty vide TMB P ③ item ④ = 639.90 m³</u>									
<u>Qty vide TMB P ③ item ⑤ = 44.85 m³</u>									
<u>Total = 684.75 m³</u>									
<u>limit - 684.18 m³ ③ R. 4841.93 / m³ - R. 2765408 = 0</u>									

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Cable duct across the road— Qty wide TM B P-① item ① 30m @ R. 1272.94/m — R. 38188.20					
(6) Bricking & fixing typical board— Qty wide TM B P-② item ② 03 Nos @ R. 13153.39/No — R. 39460.20					
(7) Earth work in excavation for foundation— Qty wide TM B P-③ item ③ 29.798m ³ @ R. 434.82/m ³ — R. 12957.20					
(8) Bricking m-15 and P.C.C. — do — Qty wide TM B P-④ item ④ 4.595m ³ @ R. 7919.07/m ³ — R. 36388.20					
(9) Providing & Laying R.C.C H.P. NP-3 — do — do b.					

Qty wide TM B P-⑤ item ⑤
7.50m @ R. 8154.48/m — R. 61234.20

(10) Providing P.C.C. in substructure — do —
Qty wide TM B P-⑥ item ⑥
33.740m³ @ R. 9028.82/m³ — R. 304632.20

Total — R. 5882064.20

Add 18% G.S.T + 1% Labour cell — R. 737592.20

Add Sling Fee — R. 39347.20

Net Bill — R. 9272.20

R. 4668275.20

Less 12.5% below — R. 584001.20

R. 4084274.20

Less Previous Payment — R. 3275867.20

Payable Amt ⇒ R. 808407.20

Continuation

M
29.10.24
J.E.